
Fechas de Examen. Curso 2024/2025

Exams Dates: Academic year 2024/2025
Convocatoria: Enero 2025.  Máster en Ciberseguridad
Call: January 2025. Master in Cybersecurity

Date Code Course Semester Hour Classroom
tu - 7jan25 7810 (EH) Ethical Hacking 1st A - 4h

th - 9jan24 7815 (SIEI) Seminar on Innovation and Entrepreneurship I 1st A - 2h

mo - 13jan25 7812 (CNS) Cybersecurity and Network Security 1st A - 4h

we - 15jan25 XXXX (IR) Introduction to Researh 3rd A - 4h

fr -17jan25 7814 (CRYP) Cryptography  1st A - 3h

mo - 20jan25 7811 (SIF) Security operations, Incident management and Forensics 1st A - 4h

we - 22jan25 XXXX (SIEI) Seminar on Innovation and Entrepreneurship II 3rd A - 4h

fr - 24jan25 7813 (RMC) Risk analysis, Management and Cybersecurity governance 1st A - 4h

M: Morning
A: Afternoon



Fechas de Examen. Curso 2024/2025
Exams Dates: Academic year 2024/2025
Convocatoria: Junio 2025.  Máster en Ciberseguridad
Call: June 2025. Master in Cybersecurity

Date Code Course Semester Hour Classroom
mo - 12may25 7816 (LR) Law and Regulations 2nd A - 2h

tu - 13may25 XXXX (IR) Introduction to Researh 3rd M - 4h
7810 (EH) Ethical Hacking 1st A - 4h

we - 14may25 7817 (SSL) Software security & Secure software Lifecycle  2nd A - 2h

th - 15may25 7811 (SIF) Security operations, Incident management and Forensics 1st A - 4h

fr - 16may25 7818 (AAI) Authentication and Authorization Infrastructures 2nd A - 2h

mo - 19may25 7819 (MAT) Malware and Attack Technologies 2nd A - 2h

tu - 20may25 7812 (CNS) Cybersecurity and Network Security 1st M - 4h
7842 (DSS) Distributed Systems Security 2nd A - 2h

we - 21may25 XXXX (SIEI) Seminar on Innovation and Entrepreneurship II 3rd M - 4h
7837 (CPL) CyberSecurity Projects Laboratory 2nd A - 4h

th - 22may25 7813 (RMC) Risk analysis, Management and Cybersecurity governance 1st M - 4h



fr - 23may25 7838 (5ICSS) 5G, IoT and Cyber-Physical Systems Security 2nd A - 4h

mo - 26may25 7839 (ACIT) Advanced Cyber Intelligence Techniques  2nd A - 4h

tu - 27may25 7815 (SIEI) Seminar on Innovation and Entrepreneurship I 1st M - 2h
7843 (AACM) Advanced Aspects of Cybersecurity Management 2nd A - 2h

we - 28may25 7840 (HPO) Human factors, Privacy and Online rights  2nd A - 2h

th - 29may25 7814 (CRYP) Cryptography  1st M - 3h

fr - 30may25 7841 (HS) Hardware Security 2nd A - 2h

M: Morning
A: Afternoon



Fechas de examen. Curso 2023/2024
Exams Dates: Academic year 2023/2024
Convocatoria: Julio 2024.  Máster en Ciberseguridad
Call: July 2024. Master in Cybersecurity

Date Code Course Semester Hour Classroom
mo - 16jun25 7816 (LR) Law and Regulations 2nd M - 2h

tu - 17jun25 XXXX (IR) Introduction to Researh 3rd M - 4h
7810 (EH) Ethical Hacking 1st A - 4h

we - 18jun25 7817 (SSL) Software security & Secure software Lifecycle  2nd M - 2h
7815 (SIEI) Seminar on Innovation and Entrepreneurship I 1st A - 2h

th - 19jun25 7811 (SIF) Security operations, Incident management and Forensics 1st M - 4h
7843 (AACM) Advanced Aspects of Cybersecurity Management 2nd A - 2h

fr - 20jun25 7818 (AAI) Authentication and Authorization Infrastructures 2nd M - 2h
7814 (CRYP) Cryptography  1st A - 3h

mo - 23jun25 7819 (MAT) Malware and Attack Technologies 2nd M - 2h
7812 (CNS) Cybersecurity and Network Security 1st A - 4h

tu - 24jun25 7837 (CPL) CyberSecurity Projects Laboratory 2nd M - 4h
XXXX (SIEI) Seminar on Innovation and Entrepreneurship II 3rd A - 4h

we - 25jun25 7842 (DSS) Distributed Systems Security 2nd M - 2h



7813 (RMC) Risk analysis, Management and Cybersecurity governance 1st A - 4h

th - 26jun25 7838 (5ICSS) 5G, IoT and Cyber-Physical Systems Security 2nd A - 4h

fr - 27jun25 7839 (ACIT) Advanced Cyber Intelligence Techniques  2nd A - 4h

mo - 30jun25 7841 (HS) Hardware Security 2nd A - 2h

tu - 1jul25 7840 (HPO) Human factors, Privacy and Online rights  2nd A - 2h

M: Morning
A: Afternoon


